

Since 1986, the University of the Aftermarket Foundation (formerly the AWDA University Foundation) has provided funding for aftermarket educational programs and research. Through its grant program, the Foundation and its donors ensure that education has a positive, stabilizing influence on the future of the aftermarket.

Thanks to your generous donations, the University of the Aftermarket Foundation has been able to fund over \$2 million in scholarships, grants and ongoing educational programs to help develop the future leaders of the automotive aftermarket.

With your help, we would like to do even more.

To make a donation to the University of the Aftermarket Foundation, please fill out the form below and send to:

University of the Aftermarket Foundation 7101 Wisconsin Avenue, Suite 1300 Bethesda, MD 20814

Bill me at the address above.

Please accept my contribution to the Foundation as indicated below:

Donor Information: Donor (please print person or company name for donor recognition) Street Address City, State, Zip Phone Signature __ (please make checks payable to University of the Aftermarket Foundation Total Pledge/Donation: \$ _____] Enclosed is \$ _____ (in full or toward my pledge -- Balance, if applicable, to be paid annually in the month of ______ over the next _____ years.) Credit Card # __ Expiration Date: ____

For more information about the University of the Aftermarket Foundation, call (816) 584-0511 or visit www.automotivescholarships.com to learn more about available scholarships.

Gifts will be recognized by the Foundation in suitable aftermarket publications. The Foundation is a 501(c) 3 not-for-profit organization. All contributions are tax deductible to the extent provided by law. Federal Tax ID#43-1414291



AFTERMARKET **FOUNDATION**

Endowing Future Excellence